6,128,367
Total Enrollment

3,432,374
NYC Enrollment

56% of total

2,695,993
Rest of State Enrollment

44% of Total
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ALBANY
ALLEGANY
BRONX
BROOME
CATTARAUGUS
CAYUGA
CHAUTAUQUA
CHEMUNG
CHENANGO
CLINTON
COLUMBIA
CORTLAND
DELAWARE
DUTCHESS
ERIE

ESSEX
FRANKLIN
FULTON
GENESEE
GREENE
HAMILTON
HERKIMER
JEFFERSON
KINGS (BROOKLYN)
LEWIS
LIVINGSTON
MADISON
MONROE
MONTGOMERY
NASSAU

NEW YORK (MANHATTAN)
NIAGARA

Enrollment by County*

September 2019

63,149
12,338
807,584
51,772
21,394
19,354
37,571
25,107
13,728
19,352
14,285
11,635
10,241
56,138
233,520
8,249
14,236
14,496
12,554
12,175
757
15,896
28,154
1,148,166
5,181
11,919
15,741
194,196
17,846
252,542
428,409
52,592

ONEIDA
ONONDAGA
ONTARIO
ORANGE
ORLEANS
OSWEGO
OTSEGO
PUTNAM
QUEENS
RENSSELAER
RICHMOND (STATEN ISLAND)
ROCKLAND
SAINT LAWRENCE
SARATOGA
SCHENECTADY
SCHOHARIE
SCHUYLER
SENECA
STEUBEN
SUFFOLK
SULLIVAN
TIOGA
TOMPKINS
ULSTER
WARREN
WASHINGTON
WAYNE
WESTCHESTER
WYOMING
YATES

OTHER
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70,628
115,947
21,645
102,440
10,609
32,377
12,366
13,444
909,288
34,283
138,927
112,731
28,094
32,497
44,151
6,749
3,711
7,791
24,689
307,936
25,495
11,105
15,690
43,820
14,751
16,121
21,008
204,601
8,555
4,923
101,718

Data last updated on: 9/14/2020






